South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 06, 2024, 05:05:07 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S*0597 (Rat #0136, Act #0186 of 1993) Joint Resolution, By Saleeby
Similar (H 3829)

A Joint Resolution to require the South Carolina Chief Insurance Commissioner to solicit an invitation for bids for any and all
services used or paid for by the South Carolina Reinsurance Facility, provide for termination of certain contracts, to conduct
certain audits and report the results to the General Assembly and provide exceptions.-amended title

03/25/93
03/26/93
03/26/93
03/31/93
04/01/93
04/01/93
04/06/93
04/06/93
04/07/93
04/15/93
04/15/93
04/20/93
04/20/93
04/20/93
04/21/93
04/22/93
04/27/93

04/28/93
05/11/93
05/12/93
05/13/93
05/13/93
05/18/93
05/19/93
05/19/93
06/15/93
06/15/93

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
House

Senate
Senate
House
House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-7
Read second time SJ-1

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1

Amended SJ-23

Amended SJ-21

Read third time and sent to House SJ-24

Introduced and read first time HJ-10

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-11
Recalled from Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-26
Read second time HJ-22

Motion noted- Reconsider vote whereby read second time HJ-24
Reconsider vote whereby read second time HJ-13

Amended HJ-14

Read second time HJ-14

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-22
Non-concurrence in House amendment SJ-13

House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Reps. T.C. Alexander, Cato
& Felder HJ-6

Conference committee appointed Sens. Saleeby, Washington, Passailaigue SJ-7
Conference report received and adopted SJ-7

Conference report received HJ-39

Conference report adopted HJ-5

Ordered enrolled for ratification SJ-8

Ratified R 136

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/19/93

Act No. 186

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



