May 06, 2024, 05:05:07 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S*0597 (Rat #0136, Act #0186 of 1993) Joint Resolution, By Saleeby

Similar (H 3829)

A Joint Resolution to require the South Carolina Chief Insurance Commissioner to solicit an invitation for bids for any and all services used or paid for by the South Carolina Reinsurance Facility, provide for termination of certain contracts, to conduct certain audits and report the results to the General Assembly and provide exceptions.-amended title

certain addits and report the results to the General Assembly and provide exceptionsamended the			
	03/25/93	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-7
	03/26/93	Senate	Read second time SJ-1
	03/26/93	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1
	03/31/93	Senate	Amended SJ-23
	04/01/93	Senate	Amended SJ-21
	04/01/93	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-24
	04/06/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-10
	04/06/93	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-11
	04/07/93	House	Recalled from Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-26
	04/15/93	House	Read second time HJ-22
	04/15/93	House	Motion noted- Reconsider vote whereby read second time HJ-24
	04/20/93	House	Reconsider vote whereby read second time HJ-13
	04/20/93	House	Amended HJ-14
	04/20/93	House	Read second time HJ-14
	04/21/93	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-22
	04/22/93	Senate	Non-concurrence in House amendment SJ-13
	04/27/93	House	House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Reps. T.C. Alexander, Cato & Felder HJ-6
	04/28/93	Senate	Conference committee appointed Sens. Saleeby, Washington, Passailaigue SJ-7
	05/11/93	Senate	Conference report received and adopted SJ-7
	05/12/93	House	Conference report received HJ-39
	05/13/93	House	Conference report adopted HJ-5
	05/13/93	Senate	Ordered enrolled for ratification SJ-8
	05/18/93		Ratified R 136
	05/19/93		Signed By Governor
	05/19/93		Effective date 05/19/93
	06/15/93		Act No. 186
	06/15/93		Copies available